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Lakeview Shopping Center, recently acquired by Urstadt Biddle Properties, is located at 1505-1515 Route 
22, Brewster, NY in Putnam County located just north of  Westchester County, NY. Lakeview Shopping 
Center offers a variety of stores which include: Rite Aid Pharmacy, Acme, Key Bank, M&T Bank, Raymond 
Optician, Wandering Dave’s Cafe, Mezzaluna Italian Restaurant, Peachwave Yogurt, Peoples United Bank, 
The Feed Barn, Wings Over Water Swim School, Creative Kids Childcare Center, and Burger King.

THE RETAIL STORES AT

Lakeview Plaza
Retail





Retail
A CONNECTED MIX OF 
FAMILY RETAIL AND 
ENTERTAINMENT



ZONING 
HC2 

ASKING RENT
$26.00 - $35.00 NNN

COMMENTS
Car Count per day: 25,000+

AREA                 SQ. FT.            OCCUPANCY
  A1	 4,925	 Immediate
  A2	 2,969	 Immediate
  A3	 5,830	 Immediate
  A4	 3,983	 Immediate
  C7	 1,035	 Immediate
  C8	 1,475	 Pre-Leasing
  C20	 1,900	 Immediate
	  D3	 1,995	 Immediate
  D10	 2,007	 Immediate
  D11	 6,202	 Immediate
  D13	 1,111	 Immediate
	  D16	 937	 Immediate

Available Space
FRONTAGE 
1,287 ft on Route 22 with Excellent visibility

PARKING
908 surface spaces (ratio 2.63/1,000 SF)

A CONNECTED MIX OF FAMILY RETAIL 
AND ENTERTAINMENT
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POPULATION
54,290

HOUSEHOLD 
19,713

AVG HH INCOME
$117,261

5 
MILE RADIUS

1 MILE RADIUS 3 MILE RADIUS

POP: 1,643 POP: 15,206
HH: 616 HH: 5,323

AHHI: $123,646 AHHI: $109,789

Demographics
2018



FLOOR PLANS
Space A1 | 4,925 SF



FLOOR PLANS
Space A2 | 2,969 SF



FLOOR PLANS
Space A3 | 5,830 SF



FLOOR PLANS
Space A4 | 3,983 SF
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THIS DRAWING AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGNS
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STUDIO ARCHITECTURE - NEW YORK AND MAY NOT
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X:\
20

18
\1

80
46

\0
1 E

xis
tin

g 
Co

nd
itio

ns
\S

pa
ce

 C
7\

18
04

6.1
9\

20
19

-0
7-

30
\1

80
46

.19
 - 

EX
11

0.d
wg

, E
X1

10
, 7

/3
0/

20
19

 2:
39

:46
 PM

, G
D,

 A
ut

oC
AD

 PD
F (

Ge
ne

ra
l D

oc
um

en
tat

ion
).p

c3
, A

RC
H 

fu
ll b

lee
d 

D 
(36

.00
 x 

24
.00

 In
ch

es
), 1

:1FLOOR PLANS
Space C7 | 1,035 SF



R
E

F.

101

MANICURE
AREA

102

WAXING
ROOM

103

TOILET
ROOM

104

BREAK
ROOM

105

FACIAL
ROOM

106
STORAGE

107

MECHANICAL
CLOSET

WASHING MACHINE

COMPACT REFRIGERATOR
WITH MICROWAVE ON TOP

CL.

CL.

WATER DISPENSER

THERMOSTAT

COUNTER-TOP WITH DRAWERS BELOW

IN COUNTER SINK WITH CABINETS BELOW

75 GALLON WATER HEATER

COLLAPSING VINYL DOOR/SCREEN, TYPICAL

WATER METER, ABOVE CEILING

CABINETS ABOVE

COUNTER-TOP WITH CABINETS BELOW

ADJACENT TENANT SPACE B2

TENANT SPACE B1ADJACENT LANDLORD SPRINKLER RISER ROOM

TENANT SPACE C8

ADJACENT TENANT SPACE C7

ADJACENT TENANT SPACE C23

TIME CLOCK

ELECTRICAL PANEL

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF DECK PENETRATIONS FOR HVAC
DUCT WORK ABOVE, DUCT WORK PASSES THROUGH TENANT
SPACE ABOVE TO R.T.U. SERVICING TENANT SPACE C8

OVERALL LEASE DIMENSION 79'-0 7/8"

O
VE

R
A

LL
 L

E
A

S
E

 D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
 4

4'
-1

1 
3/

8"

FIRE PULL STATION, TYPICAL

PHONE D-MARC

SECURITY ALARM PANEL

F

T

W

Tc

F

EX110

EXISTING
FLOOR PLAN

LEASING

EXISTING FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

THIS DRAWING AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGNS
INCORPORATED HEREWITH IS THE PROPERTY OF

STUDIO ARCHITECTURE - NEW YORK AND MAY NOT
BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT THEIR

PERMISSION. THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR THE
USE SOLELY FOR THE PROJECT DESCRIBED AND
SHALL NOT BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATION OF OR ADDITION
TO THESE DRAWINGS IS A VIOLATION OF SECTION

7209 (2) OF THE NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW.

ISSUE

DATE:
JOB NUMBER:
SCALE:
DRAWN BY:

LA
KE

V
IE
W

 S
HO

PP
IN
G
 C

EN
TE

R
TE

N
A
N
T 

SP
A
C
E 

C
8

15
15
 N

Y
-2

2
BR

EW
ST

ER
, N

Y
 1
0
50

9

Urstadt Biddle Properties Inc.
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FLOOR PLANS
Space D3 | 1,995 SF



FLOOR PLANS
Space D10 | 2,007 SF



FLOOR PLANS
Space D11 | 6,202 SF



FLOOR PLANS
Space D13 | 1,111 SF
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© 2019 CBRE, Inc. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. 
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors 
should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. 

Ira Kerner
+1 201 712 5836
ira.kerner@cbre.com

Nina Becker
+1 203 352 8904
nina.becker@cbre.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT THE LEASING TEAM

Lakeview Plaza Shopping Center
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